
130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, CaliforniaCity of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-421 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/24/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/16/2018

Title: Amendment No. 5 to Professional Services Agreement No. 2014-069 with ZWorld Geospatial
Information Systems

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 5 to Professional Services Agreement No. 2014-069 with ZWorld Geospatial
Information Systems - Staff Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 5 to Professional Services Agreement No.
2014-069 with ZWorld Geospatial Information Systems for professional GIS mapping services in
conjunction with the City’s Stormwater Management Plan, increasing the maximum contract amount
by $10,000 for a total amount not-to-exceed $42,000.

Everett King, Environmental Services Coordinator

City of Goleta Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

